
Monday, January 13, 2025 Location
7:30 pm 76ers vs Warriors Court 2

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Location
7:30 pm Lakers vs Warriors Court 2

Thursday, January 16, 2025 Location
7:30 pm 76ers vs Lakers Court 2

Monday, January 20, 2025 Location
7:30 pm Lakers vs Warriors Court 2

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Location
7:30 pm 76ers vs Lakers Court 2

Thursday, January 23, 2025 Location
7:30 pm Warriors vs 76ers Court 2

Monday, January 27, 2025 Location
7:30 pm Warriors vs Lakers Court 2

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 Location
7:30 pm 76ers vs Warriors Court 2

Thursday, January 30, 2025 Location
7:30 pm Lakers vs 76ers Court 2

Monday, February 3, 2025 Location
7:30 pm Warriors vs 76ers Court 2

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Location
7:30 pm 76ers vs Lakers Court 2

Thursday, February 6, 2025 Location
7:30 pm Lakers vs Warriors Court 2

Monday, February 10, 2025 Location
7:30 pm Lakers vs 76ers Court 2

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Location
7:30 pm Warriors vs 76ers Court 2

Conway Parks and Recreation
13-14 Basketball

Game Schedule 2025

See Reverse Side



Thursday, February 13, 2025 Location
7:30 pm Warriors vs Lakers Court 2

Notes
Games will be played at Conway Recreation Center
The last team listed is the home team and will wear white
There will be a ten (10) minutes grace period for the first game only
In case of inclement weather, please call our weather hotline at (843) 248-1744
or check out our website www.conwayparksandrecreation.com

Tristan Casper

1515 Mill Pond Road

Conway, SC 29526

Phone: (843) 742-2748

Fax: (843) 248-1749

Email: tcasper@cityofconway.com

www.conwayparksandrecreation.com

http://www.conwayparksandrecreation.com/
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